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MEETING AGENDA

Committee 3.96 Meeting #8

Thursday, July 18, 2019; 5:30 P.M. — 8:30 P.M.
Portland Water Bureau

664 N Tillamook, Portland, OR 97227

Agenda:

Dinner Provided

VI.

VIL.

VIIL.

Welcome and Land Acknowledgement

Public Comment

Review Mission, Committee Charge and Updates from May Meeting
Review Updated Language

Review Testimony & Additional Perspectives Options

Group Code Review

Code Final Vote

Next Steps

Committee Appreciation and Closing

Adjourn

5:00

5:30

5:35

5:40

5:45

5:55

6:10

7:10

7:30

7:50

8:30
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