



MEETING AGENDA

Committee 3.96 Meeting #8

Thursday, July 18, 2019; 5:30 P.M. – 8:30 P.M. Portland Water Bureau 664 N Tillamook, Portland, OR 97227

Agenda:

Dinner Provided		5:00
١.	Welcome and Land Acknowledgement	5:30
١١.	Public Comment	5:35
III.	Review Mission, Committee Charge and Updates from May Meeting	5:40
IV.	Review Updated Language	5:45
V.	Review Testimony & Additional Perspectives Options	5:55
VI.	Group Code Review	6:10
VII.	Code Final Vote	7:10
VIII.	Next Steps	7:30
IX.	Committee Appreciation and Closing	7:50
Х.	Adjourn	8:30